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25th CMCM Euro Meet 2025
Luxembourg, 31/1 - 2/2/2025

Event 26 Men, 400m Freestyle 2010 and older
02/02/2025 - 11:01 Startlist Prelim
Meet Record 3:48.68 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR Luxembourg 28/01/2018

Athlete Nation YB Club Nation

Heat 1 of 7, 11:01

3 KAEMPER Jannes Mika GER 10 SC Wiesbaden 1911 GER 4:33.97
4 PILGER Levii GER 08 SG Rhein-Mosel GER 4:27.57
5 GERADS Moritz GER 09 Aachener SV 06 GER 4:28.88

Heat 2 of 7, 11:07

0 TELKY Liam CAN 07 TORCH Swimming CAN 4:27.40
1 WUNSCHHEIM Julian GER 08 SC Wiesbaden 1911 GER 4:26.71
2 COLTRIOLI Matteo ITA 10 Superba Nuoto ITA 4:22.80
3 SALEWSKY Erik GER 08 SG Rhein-Mosel GER 4:21.83
4 GONZALEZ PEREZ Rodrigo ESP 07 Swimming Luxembourg LUX 4:17.28
5 HAUER Nic GER 09 SGR Karlsruhe GER 4:20.09
6 LISSENS Tuur BEL 10 Leuven Aquatics BEL 4:21.97
7 HAUBRICH Julian GER 09 SGR Karlsruhe GER 4:23.99
8 SCHMITZ Ole GER 08 SC Wiesbaden 1911 GER 4:27.24
9 ALBUS Finn GER 07 Aachener SV 06 GER 4:27.41

Heat 3 of 7, 11:12

0 BOGESKOV Oliver Holst DEN 06 Startfallesskabet GTI DEN 4:16.77
1 HANSEN Nicolai Ostergaard DEN 07 Startfallesskabet GTI DEN 4:15.92
2 DUONG Ken Kien GER 09 SGR Karlsruhe GER 4:14.49
3 WEYRICH Mike LUX 05 Swimming Luxembourg LUX 4:14.39
4 KOUADIO-LE REST Liam FRA 07 US Creteil Natation FRA 4:14.02
5 VIGUIER Evan LUX 08 Luxembourg LUX 4:14.10
6 KRISTENSEN Sigurd S. DEN 08 Denmark DEN 4:14.42
7 HASLER Simon GER 04 SG Regio Freiburg GER 4:15.88
8 THILL Nicolas LUX 05 Swimming Luxembourg LUX 4:16.11
9 BENSALAH Florentin GER 09 SC Wiesbaden 1911 GER 4:16.99

Heat 4 of 7, 11:16

0 WILLIAMS Samuel GBR 07 Swim England South East GBR 4:12.63
1 DAVID Ben IRL 01 University College Dublin IRL 4:11.83
2 BELSEY Daniel GBR 08 Hatfield SC GBR 4:11.30
3 THOMAS Nils GER 05 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. GER 4:10.32
4 YAKHNO Makar GBR 10 Swim England South East GBR 4:09.75
5 YALGI Ankush GER 07 SG Frankfurt GER 4:10.00
6 NERLING Damian GER 07 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. GER 4:10.67
7 GLAWING Oskar SWE 05 Ostsvenska Simforbundet SWE 4:11.69
8 DOLL Nathanael GER 05 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz GER 4:12.34
9 STREHLKE Maximiliano GER 03 SG Stadtwerke Muenchen GER 4:13.92


